
Project 21-003

COMPANY CONTACT PHONE FAX EMAIL
Sunbelt Asphalt Jeff Mitchell (770) 867-5312 jmitchell@sunbeltasphalt.com

CW Matthews Contracting Co., Inc. Mike Kleuckling (404) 277-3637 mikek@cwmatthews.com

ShepCo Paving, Inc. Carter Nicely (678) 313-5574 carter@shepcopaving.com

Stewart Brothers Corey Bramlett cbramlett@stewartbrosinc.com

Blount Construction Casey Nellums casey.nellums@blountconstruction.com

Baldwin Paving Co., Inc. Jason Walker (770) 425-9191 jwalker@baldwin-paving.com

ER Snell kpollard@ersnell.com

Construction Connect Amelia Amelia.McMahan@constructconnect.com

Atlanta Paving & Concrete Mandy Neese (770) 710-9990 mneese@atlantapaving.com

DAF Concrete Inc. Audrey (470) 651-8151

ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS ON VARIOUS CITY ROADS
Plan Holder List
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